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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 22 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
18.06.2016 - 17:11 Results
Estonian Records 1:09.49 ROMANJUK, Maria GARANT Kazan (RUS) 03.08.2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 1:13.19 HISSAMUTDINOVA, Natalia KJSSK Moscow (RUS) 14.07.1998
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 1:11.56 HISSAMUTDINOVA, Natalia KJSSK Landskrona (SWE) 24.07.2000

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. ROMANJUK, Maria 96 Spordiklubi Garant 1:12.17 708
50m: 33.79 33.79 100m: 1:12.17 38.38

2. KERSA, Karleen 96 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:14.24 651
50m: 34.25 34.25 100m: 1:14.24 39.99

3. HARUTJUNJAN, Maria 95 Spordiklubi Garant 1:15.04 630
50m: 35.04 35.04 100m: 1:15.04 40.00

4. PRIIDEL, Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:15.35 622
50m: 35.93 35.93 100m: 1:15.35 39.42

5. JAAMUL, Kristina Maria 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:15.74 613
50m: 34.84 34.84 100m: 1:15.74 40.90

6. PAK, Heleene 99 Keila Swimclub 1:16.43 596
50m: 35.59 35.59 100m: 1:16.43 40.84

7. VEDEHHOVA, Alina 99 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:17.87 564
50m: 35.80 35.80 100m: 1:17.87 42.07

8. GRITSKEVITCH, Galina 99 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.59 548
50m: 36.42 36.42 100m: 1:18.59 42.17

9. LIIVAND, Merle 91 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:19.28 534
50m: 36.94 36.94 100m: 1:19.28 42.34

10. ARNDT, Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:19.73 525
50m: 37.36 37.36 100m: 1:19.73 42.37

11. VERTYAGINA, Ekaterina 00 SK Nelja Ratsu klubi 1:20.09 518
50m: 38.18 38.18 100m: 1:20.09 41.91

12. PAERISMAA, Anett 99 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:21.25 496
50m: 39.02 39.02 100m: 1:21.25 42.23

13. PENTER, Kirke 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:21.66 489
50m: 38.36 38.36 100m: 1:21.66 43.30

14. SABLOVSKAJA, Kristina 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:22.62 472
50m: 39.54 39.54 100m: 1:22.62 43.08

15. TAMMISTE, Sandra 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:22.95 466
50m: 37.83 37.83 100m: 1:22.95 45.12

16. RADVILAVICIUS, Merilin 01 S.P.A. Viimsi Tervis 1:23.31 460
50m: 37.96 37.96 100m: 1:23.31 45.35

17. SAAR, Meribel 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:23.90 451
50m: 37.89 37.89 100m: 1:23.90 46.01

18. MAETLIK, Elisabet 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:24.55 440
50m: 39.96 39.96 100m: 1:24.55 44.59

GUDOVSKAJA, Anita 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:24.55 440
50m: 39.94 39.94 100m: 1:24.55 44.61

20. PAJU, Katrin 01 Orca Swim Club 1:25.06 432
50m: 37.21 37.21 100m: 1:25.06 47.85

21. HAVI, Janely 02 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:25.60 424
50m: 41.92 41.92 100m: 1:25.60 43.68
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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 22, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

22. ERM, Mona-Lisette 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:26.06 418
50m: 40.52 40.52 100m: 1:26.06 45.54

23. VIIK, Jette 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:26.42 412
50m: 38.93 38.93 100m: 1:26.42 47.49

24. PUUSEPP, Garita-Beth 03 Orca Swim Club 1:27.10 403
50m: 39.04 39.04 100m: 1:27.10 48.06

25. HANVERE, Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:27.45 398
50m: 41.99 41.99 100m: 1:27.45 45.46

26. SOLOM, Siiri 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:27.49 397
50m: 39.92 39.92 100m: 1:27.49 47.57

27. KARLSON, Grete 02 Orca Swim Club 1:28.03 390
50m: 40.06 40.06 100m: 1:28.03 47.97

28. KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:29.38 373
50m: 41.20 41.20 100m: 1:29.38 48.18

29. SOON, Liis 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:30.23 362
50m: 41.92 41.92 100m: 1:30.23 48.31

30. SAVILA, Gerli 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:30.52 359
50m: 43.88 43.88 100m: 1:30.52 46.64

31. SUMENKOVA, Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:30.57 358
50m: 41.94 41.94 100m: 1:30.57 48.63

32. JOGI, Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:30.96 354
50m: 40.94 40.94 100m: 1:30.96 50.02

33. NAZAROVA, Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:31.61 346
50m: 43.65 43.65 100m: 1:31.61 47.96

34. REBANE, Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:32.15 340
50m: 42.18 42.18 100m: 1:32.15 49.97

35. RAAG, Hanna Marie 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:33.17 329
50m: 44.45 44.45 100m: 1:33.17 48.72

36. KADARIK, Kirke Mari 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:33.32 327
50m: 41.58 41.58 100m: 1:33.32 51.74

37. VORONTSOVA, Jekaterina 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:34.55 315
50m: 45.04 45.04 100m: 1:34.55 49.51

YOB 1999 - 2000

1. JAAMUL, Kristina Maria 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:15.74 613
50m: 34.84 34.84 100m: 1:15.74 40.90

2. PAK, Heleene 99 Keila Swimclub 1:16.43 596
50m: 35.59 35.59 100m: 1:16.43 40.84

3. VEDEHHOVA, Alina 99 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:17.87 564
50m: 35.80 35.80 100m: 1:17.87 42.07

4. GRITSKEVITCH, Galina 99 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.59 548
50m: 36.42 36.42 100m: 1:18.59 42.17

5. VERTYAGINA, Ekaterina 00 SK Nelja Ratsu klubi 1:20.09 518
50m: 38.18 38.18 100m: 1:20.09 41.91

6. PAERISMAA, Anett 99 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:21.25 496
50m: 39.02 39.02 100m: 1:21.25 42.23

7. SAAR, Meribel 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:23.90 451
50m: 37.89 37.89 100m: 1:23.90 46.01
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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 22, Women, 100m Breaststroke, YOB 1999 - 2000

Rank YB Time Pts

8. KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:29.38 373
50m: 41.20 41.20 100m: 1:29.38 48.18

9. SAVILA, Gerli 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:30.52 359
50m: 43.88 43.88 100m: 1:30.52 46.64

2001 and younger

1. PRIIDEL, Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:15.35 622
50m: 35.93 35.93 100m: 1:15.35 39.42

2. ARNDT, Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:19.73 525
50m: 37.36 37.36 100m: 1:19.73 42.37

3. PENTER, Kirke 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:21.66 489
50m: 38.36 38.36 100m: 1:21.66 43.30

4. SABLOVSKAJA, Kristina 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:22.62 472
50m: 39.54 39.54 100m: 1:22.62 43.08

5. TAMMISTE, Sandra 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:22.95 466
50m: 37.83 37.83 100m: 1:22.95 45.12

6. RADVILAVICIUS, Merilin 01 S.P.A. Viimsi Tervis 1:23.31 460
50m: 37.96 37.96 100m: 1:23.31 45.35

7. MAETLIK, Elisabet 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:24.55 440
50m: 39.96 39.96 100m: 1:24.55 44.59

GUDOVSKAJA, Anita 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:24.55 440
50m: 39.94 39.94 100m: 1:24.55 44.61

9. PAJU, Katrin 01 Orca Swim Club 1:25.06 432
50m: 37.21 37.21 100m: 1:25.06 47.85

10. HAVI, Janely 02 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:25.60 424
50m: 41.92 41.92 100m: 1:25.60 43.68

11. ERM, Mona-Lisette 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:26.06 418
50m: 40.52 40.52 100m: 1:26.06 45.54

12. VIIK, Jette 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:26.42 412
50m: 38.93 38.93 100m: 1:26.42 47.49

13. PUUSEPP, Garita-Beth 03 Orca Swim Club 1:27.10 403
50m: 39.04 39.04 100m: 1:27.10 48.06

14. HANVERE, Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:27.45 398
50m: 41.99 41.99 100m: 1:27.45 45.46

15. KARLSON, Grete 02 Orca Swim Club 1:28.03 390
50m: 40.06 40.06 100m: 1:28.03 47.97

16. SOON, Liis 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:30.23 362
50m: 41.92 41.92 100m: 1:30.23 48.31

17. SUMENKOVA, Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:30.57 358
50m: 41.94 41.94 100m: 1:30.57 48.63

18. JOGI, Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:30.96 354
50m: 40.94 40.94 100m: 1:30.96 50.02

19. NAZAROVA, Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:31.61 346
50m: 43.65 43.65 100m: 1:31.61 47.96

20. REBANE, Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:32.15 340
50m: 42.18 42.18 100m: 1:32.15 49.97

21. RAAG, Hanna Marie 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:33.17 329
50m: 44.45 44.45 100m: 1:33.17 48.72
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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 22, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, 2001 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

22. KADARIK, Kirke Mari 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:33.32 327
50m: 41.58 41.58 100m: 1:33.32 51.74

23. VORONTSOVA, Jekaterina 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:34.55 315
50m: 45.04 45.04 100m: 1:34.55 49.51


